
HD37611 Series | Surface Mount
LED Double Stacked Strobe Lighthead

Product Specifications Product Features

DrawingsAdditional Images

HD37611A
12 LED

HD37611W
12 LED

HD37611AW
12 LED

part no. HD37611A HD37611AW HD37611W
led: 0.5W High Output SMD 0.5W High Output SMD 0.5W High Output SMD
color: Amber Amber/White White
dimension: 4.49” x 1.71” x 0.49” 4.49” x 1.71” x 0.49” 4.49” x 1.71” x 0.49”
volt range: 10 - 30 VDC 10 - 30 VDC 10 - 30 VDC
wattage 2W 2W 2W

draw: 1.0 @ 12V, 0.5A @24V 1.0 @ 12V, 0.5A @24V 1.0 @ 12V, 0.5A @24V
ip: 67 67 67

•	 19 Flash Patterns
•	 Low Profile
•	 Aluminum Base
•	 Impact Resistant Polycarbonate Lens 
•	 Conformally Coated Electronics
•	 Class 2, ECE R10 Certification 

Flash Patterns

Random Mega (split) Double (all) Single-Quad (all)

Single (split) Ultra (split) Quad (all) Single H/L (all)

Double (split) Single-Quad (split Quint (all) Steady 2 (California)

Quad (split)) Single H/L (split) Mega (all) Steady 4 (all)

Quint (split) Single (all) Ultra (all)

* SPLIT + Head1 alternate Head2
* ALL = all LEDs on
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